

1

SLP(C)No. 3908 OF 2002
ITEM No.12

Court No.11

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3908/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2001 in LPA 1358/88
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAWHAR SINGH DAHIYA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution of legal representatives of petitioner No.3,deceased petitioner Nos.1,2 and 6 and with prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.1553-1555/2002, SLP(C)No.2405/2002, SLP(C)No.3909/2002,
SLP(C)No.3910/2002, SLP(C)No.3911/2002, SLP(C)No.3912/2002

Date : 21/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.
Mr. Anil Karnwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time finally is granted to the learned counsel for the respondent to file vakalat.

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
PS to Registrar Court Master