

b

SLP(C)No. 3908 OF 2002  
ITEM No.32

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3908/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2001 in LPA 1358/88  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAWHAR SINGH DAHIYA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for substitution of legal representatives of petitioner  
No.3)

With

SLP(C)No.1553-1555/2002, SLP(C)No.2405/2002, SLP(C)No.3909/2002 (with prayer for interim relief  
,  
SLP(C)No.3910/2002 ( With Appln(s). for substitution of legal representatives of petitioner NO  
.1 AND with prayer for interim relief),  
SLP(C)No.3911/2002 ( With Appln(s). for substitution of legal representatives of petitioner an  
d with prayer for interim relief), SLP(C)No.3912/2002 ( With Appln(s). for substitution of leg  
al representatives of petitioner  
No.2 & 6 with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for substitution.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER